

COLONIAL ROAD RUNNERS

PO Box 657 Williamsburg, VA 23187 www.colonialroadrunners.org 757-229-7375 Rick Platt, President

COLONIAL ROAD RUNNERS SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Graduating high school seniors who are members of the Colonial Road Runners are eligible for merit scholarship awards through the CRR Scholarship Fund, which began in 1999. Applications are accepted in the spring of the students' senior year. Previous scholarship recipients have attended Bruton, Jamestown and Lafayette High Schools and Walsingham Academy in Williamsburg, as well as Mathews, Bethel and West Point High Schools. Scholarship recipients have attended East Carolina, James Madison, Longwood, North Carolina State, Penn State, Roanoke, Virginia, Virginia Tech, Wellesley, and William and Mary.

The CRR Scholarship Fund provides higher education assistance to area high school seniors who have excelled in distance running, academics and citizenship. For more information about the CRR Scholarship Fund, contact CRR president Rick Platt at 757-229-7375 or by email at <u>rickplatt@juno.com</u>.

CRR Scholarship Fund Donation Form

Name	
Phone Number	
Email Address	
Amount of Donation	_ Date

Make checks payable to CRR Scholarship Fund (all donations are tax-deductible), and mail to: Colonial Road Runners Scholarship Fund, PO Box 657, Williamsburg, VA 23187